HALFEN DETAN ROD SYSTEMS
Technical Product Information
DT 23-EN
Under the Leviat brand, we have united the
expertise, skills and resources of Halfen and its
sister companies to create a world leader in fixing,
connecting and anchoring technology.
The products you know and trust, including Halfen

Steel → pages 14–15
Stainless steel → pages 16–17
Ordering example → page 12
Load capacity, system
dimensions and materials:
Steel → pages 14–15
Stainless steel → pages 16–17
Ordering example → page 13
Load capacity, system
dimensions and materials:
Steel → pages 14–15
Stainless steel → pages 16–17
Ordering procedure → page 11
Load capacity, system
dimensions and materials:
Steel → pages 14–15
Stainless steel → pages 16–17
Ordering example
→ page 19
Load capacity,
system dimensions
and materials
→ pages 16–17
More
information
→ pages 25–26
10
System DETAN-S, European Technical Assessment ETA-05/0207
System diameter ds [mm] 10 12 16 20 24 27 30 36 42 48 52 56 60 76
Available minimum system length L [mm]
Rod hot-dip galvanized 250 310 360 440 520 560 600 700 810 940 990 1050 1160 1480
Available maximum system length L with one rod [mm]
Rod hot-dip galvanized 6060 6070 12080 12100 12120 12140 12140 12170 12220 12260 12270 12290 12320 15430
System DETAN-D, European Technical Assessment ETA-23/0276
System diameter Ø ds [mm] 8 10 12 16 20 24 30 36 42
Available maximum system length L with one rod [mm]
Polished 6035 6042 6050 6065 6076 6100 6113 6138 6162
HALFEN DETAN ROD SYSTEMS
© 2023 · DT 23-EN · www.halfen.com
Product Range Overview: Halfen DETAN Tension Rod System
Basic system
Ordering procedure
System variants
Product / DETAN System/ system diameter ds / system length L / specifi cation
Tension rod system,  DETAN-S,  dS = 30 mm,  L = 4500 mm FV, 1 couplerExample order: Abbreviations:
WB = mill finish
FV = HDG = hot-dip galvanized
System length L
System diameter dS
Ordering example (material steel HDG): Tension rod system, DETAN-S, dS = 52 mm, L = 3620 mm FV
System diameter dS
System diameter dS
with coupler:
Ordering example (stainless steel): Tension rod system, DETAN-D, dS = 24 mm, L = 11200 mm, 2 couplers
Note: Maximum 5 couplers are possible.
coupler with hanger:
Ordering example (material steel HDG): Tension rod system, DETAN-S, dS = 30 mm, L = 34000 mm FV, 3 couplers with hanger
System length L
System length L
11
System dimensions DETAN-S [mm]
System - Ø ds 10 12 16 20 24 27 30 36 42 48 52 56 60 76
Reduction for
2 × fork
60 73 85 107 128 140 148 179 220 264 277 290 324 432
0m 15.0 18.5 22.5 27.0 34.0 37.5 42.5 51.0 55.0 62.5 70.5 77.5 85.0 115.0
Lkm 100 120 142 166 200 222 242 284 310 348 400 440 478 631
min. system length 550 650 750 900 1050 1150 1200 1400 1600 1850 2000 2100 2300 2950
HALFEN DETAN ROD SYSTEMS
© 2023 · DT 23-EN · www.halfen.com
System variants
System variant with asymmetric distribution of couplers